Rank No
1 517
2 583
3 565
4 569
5 538
6 505
7 592
8 596
9 510
10 513
11 524
12 519
13 522
14 527
15 511
16 522
17 523
18 555
19 569
20 520
21 540
22 599
23 562
24 519
25 544
26 501
27 531
28 529
29 533

Rider
REIS Goncalo

GOMEZ Benet
RAMBOW Nico

PARADELO RODRIGUEZ ...

SCHUBERT Maik
TUCKER Richard
MOERBE Daniel
BRACIK Rafal
LOURENCO Joao
HALGAS Patrik
PISIMANIS George
CADWALLADER Jack
ORTNER Martin
CHATER Charlie
POHLENZ Leonard
COOKLAND Cole
ADAM Radek
KOELBACH Tom
PETRIKAS Donatas
BROUWER Kaiya
WEBB Alfie
FINDLING Eddie
YARDLEY Martin
VIERHUIZEN Rik
ALBRECHT Matthias
BRESOLIN Matteo
SMIT Tom

PASCO Steve
LEHMANN Matthias

www .enduro-live.info

Nat

PRT

ESP

DEU

ESP

DEU

GBR

DEU

POL

PRT

SVK

GRC

GBR

AUT

GBR

DEU

GBR

CZE

DEU

LTU

NLD

GBR

DEU

GBR

NLD

DEU

ITA

NLD

FRA

DEU

MAXXIS®

FIM ENDURD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
warw.enduragp.org

Open 2s Enduro World Cup
RIDER STANDINGS

FMN Bike

FMP Gas Gas
RFME Gas Gas
DMSB KTM

RFME Gas Gas
DMSB KTM

ACU Sherco
DMSB Husqvarna
PZMm Gas Gas
FMP Beta

SMF Beta
AMOTOE Yamaha
ACU KTM

AMF Husqvarna
ACU Yamaha
DMSB KTM

ACU KTM

ACCR Gas Gas
DMSB Beta

LMSF KTM

KNMV KTM

ACU Sherco
DMSB Gas Gas
ACU KT™M

KNMV KTM

DMSB Beta

FMI Vent

KNMV Beta

FFM ™

DMSB Husqvarna

GERMANY PORTUGAL

20 11

1515

17 20

11 17

13 13

10

SPAIN GREECE

2020 2020 2020
1111 17 15
1515 1517
13 13
17 17
1717
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ABC COMMUNICATION - BP 127 - 1203 Vilgkarche 9 Rousrgus Cades - FRANCE
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ITALY

20 20

15 17

17 15

13 13

10

1111
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CZECHR.

17 17

13

10 13

1111

15 15

20 20

FRANCE

20 20

17 17

11 9

10 15

155113

13 10

Total
160

132
95
87
78
63
63
58
54
40
34
28
26
23
22
21
19
19
17
14
12
12
11
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